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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTTIADI

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
22/01/2026

To date
22/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 22/01/2026 SHAHANA SHERIN AJMAL (HSBN) VADAKKAYIL, 
Cherapuram, Velom, 
Cherapuram, 673507, 

Kuttiady

  

2 22/01/2026 ATHIRA VTK BIJU V T K (FTHR) VANMERIVEETIL, 
KURUNDHODI, 

MANIYOUR, 
MANDHARATHUR, 
673105, VATAKARA

  

3 22/01/2026 NEERAJ SATHYAN SATHYAN N V (FTHR) VANMERI VEETTIL, 
KURUNDHODI, 

MANIYOUR, 
MANDHARATHUR, 
673105, VATAKARA

  

4 22/01/2026 Muhammed Suhail Sakkeena (MTHR) 2/449, Purameri, 
Purameri, Purameri, 

673503, Vatakara

  

5 22/01/2026 Muhammed Ashique K 
K 

Rafeeque K K (FTHR) Kottollathil Thazhakuni, 
Kuningad, Purameri, 
Kuningad, 673503, 

Vadakara
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTTIADI

Revision identity

6 22/01/2026 SAJA FATHIMA Hameed Mannoli 
(FTHR)

Mannoli, Kakkattil, 
Kunnummal, kakkattil, 

673507, Vadakara

  

7 22/01/2026 Sreejith Parambathu Krishnan (FTHR) Parambathu, Vattoli, 
Kunnummal, Vattoli, 

673507, Vatakara

  

8 22/01/2026 Sana fathima K nafeesa CH (MTHR) Kunnoth, Kuningad, 
purameri, kuningad, 

673503, vatakara

  

9 22/01/2026 KAVYA B BABU (FTHR) MEETHALE 
OYYOTH, 

MEMUNDA, 
VILLIAPPALLY, 

MEMUNDA, 673104, 
VADAKARA

  

10 22/01/2026 Muhammed Najih k p Sara Sara (MTHR) Kulangarapoyil, Velom, 
Velom, Velom, 673508, 

Kuttiyadi

  

11 22/01/2026 Sameer Moosa (FTHR) Paremmalkandacheri, 
Ponmeri Parambil, 

Ayancheri, Ponmeri 
Parambil, 673542, 

Vadakara

  

12 22/01/2026 Athul P P Karunan P P (FTHR) Palapparambil, 
Muthuvana, Palayad, 
Muthuvana, 673523, 

Vatakara

  

13 22/01/2026 Muhammed Rishan C Abdul Kareem (FTHR) Kayanodam Punathil, 
Karuvanchery, Palayad, 
Palayadnada, 673521, 

Vatakara

  

14 22/01/2026 Asha I V Ajul C T K (HSBN) 22, Elambilad, Maniyur, 
Maniyur, 673523, 

Vadakara
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTTIADI

Revision identity

15 22/01/2026 Fida Fathima Rasheed (FTHR) 293 B, 
MUKKADATHUM 
VAYAL, Ayancheri, 
Ayancheri, 673541, 

Vadakara

  

16 22/01/2026 Fathimathu Nasiya Naseema (MTHR) Meethale Kizhakkayil 
Peedikayil, 

Karuvancheri, Palayad, 
Palayadnada, 673521, 

Vadakara

  

17 22/01/2026 Nayana K M Akshay E T K (HSBN) 457A, Elambilad, 
Maniyur, Maniyur, 
673523, Vadakara

  

18 22/01/2026 Jishnu C Balakrishnan (FTHR) Cheruvalath, Arur, 
Purameri, Arur, 673507, 

Vadakara

  

19 22/01/2026 ADHITHYA K SREESHAN (FTHR) KIZHAKKEDATH 
KRISHNALAYAM, 
ARUR, PURAMERI, 

ARUR, 673507, 
VATAKARA

  

20 22/01/2026 HIBA FATHIMA FAISAL (FTHR) HIBA MANZIL, 
BANKROAD, 
PALAYAD, 

PATIYARAKKARA, 
673105, VADAKARA

  

21 22/01/2026 Anunanda K P Ashokan (FTHR) Kuttikkad Parambath, 
Karuvancheri, Palayad, 
Palayadnada, 673521, 

Vadakara

  

22 22/01/2026 Krishnapriya P P Karunan P P (FTHR) Palapparmbil, 
Muthuvana, Palayad, 
Muthuvana, 673523, 

Vatakara

  

23 22/01/2026 DRUPATH LALU Deepthi (MTHR) Cheekkilottu Poyil, 
Vattoli, Kunnummal, 

Vattoli, 673507, 
Vatakara
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTTIADI

Revision identity

24 22/01/2026 JUVAIRIYA MOIDU (HSBN) KAITHAKKAL, 
PALLIYATH, VELOM, 
POOLAKKOOL POST, 
673507, VATAKARA

  

25 22/01/2026 Muhammed Farsin Physal O (FTHR) Peetayulla 
Muchilottummal, 

Ponmeri Parambil, 
Ayancheri, Ponmeri 
Parambil, 673542, 

Vadakara

  

26 22/01/2026 Muhammad Sinan Ramla (MTHR) Cheriya Vayaram Velli 
Meethal, Karuvancheri, 
Palayad, Palayadnada, 

673521, Vadakara

  

27 22/01/2026 ANAMIKA P Rema M P (MTHR) Parambathu, Vattoli, 
Kunnummal, Vattoli, 

673507, Vatakara

  

28 22/01/2026 HARSHAD A K HASEERA (MTHR) APPAMKANDI, 
Pathiyarakkara, Palayad, 
Pathiyarakkara, 673105, 

Vatakara

  

29 22/01/2026 NAJIYA E K NOUSHAD E K (FTHR) EDAVATH KANDI, 
PATHIYARAKKARA, 

PALAYAD, 
PATHIYARAKKARA, 
673105, VATAKARA

  

30 22/01/2026 Adhidev Rineesh Rineesh Thekke 
Kunhipilakandi (FTHR)

Theke Kunhipilakandi, 
Pathirippatta, 
Kunnummal, 

Pathirippatta, 673507, 
Vadakara

  

31 22/01/2026 JINCY SURENDRAN (FTHR) ALORA THAZHE 
KUNIYIL, 

MUTHUVADATHUR, 
PURAMERI, 

MUTHUVADATHUR, 
673503, VADAKARA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTTIADI

Revision identity

32 22/01/2026 Adhi Dev R Rajeevan (FTHR) PULIYANATTU, 
Vattoli, Kunnummal, 

Vattoli, 673507, 
Vatakara

  

33 22/01/2026 SALEENA.P Moidu (FTHR) Puthuvandiyil, 
Vadayam, Kuttiady, 
Vadayam, 673507, 

Vadakara

  

34 22/01/2026 Abdul Raheem Abdulla (FTHR) Meethale Panangatt, 
Katameri, Ayancheri, 

Katameri, 673542, 
Kuttyadi

  

35 22/01/2026 Anandakrishna V R Ratheesh P (FTHR) Puthiyottil, Katameri, 
Ayancheri, Katameri, 

673542, Vatakara

  

36 22/01/2026 BABU N K BALAKRISHNA 
KURUP (FTHR)

NADUVILAKKANDIYIL, 
KURUNTHODI, 

MANIYOUR, 
MANDHARATHUR, 
673105, VADAKARA

  

37 22/01/2026 SALMAAYSHA P SAMEER P (FTHR) Parambath, 
Pathiyarakkara, Palayad, 
Pathiyarakkara, 673105, 

Vatakara

  

38 22/01/2026 NIVED N GANGA NAVANEETH 
GANGA (FTHR)

2/79 NELLIYODAN 
VEETTIL, 

MAYYANNUR, 
VILLIAPPALLY, 
MAYYANNUR, 

673542, VATAKARA

  

39 22/01/2026 SAFA NASRIN K Ashraf Koraniyil 
(FTHR)

8/329A, Korani, 
Thiruvallur, Thiruvallur, 

Thiruvallur, 673541, 
Vadakara
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTTIADI

Revision identity

40 22/01/2026 AYISHA MAYASA P K MUHAMMED ILLYAS 
P K (FTHR)

PULIYARATH 
KANDI, 

THIRUVALLUR, 
THIRUVALLUR, 
THIRUVALLUR, 

673541, KUTTIADY

  

41 22/01/2026 Karthik Krishna V P Ratheesh V P (FTHR) Vavoott Purakkal, 
Edathumkars, Maniyur, 

Thodannur, 673541, 
Vatakara

  

42 22/01/2026 SREYA K K SURESH (FTHR) KOPRAKALATHIL, 
ARUR, PURAMERI, 

ARUR, 673507, 
VATAKARA

  

43 22/01/2026 NIBLA MOOSA M P (FTHR) 353-A/
PANAYAMKOTTUMMAL, 
NITTOOR, KUTTIADI, 

NITTOOR, 673507, 
VADAKARA

  

44 22/01/2026 VYSHNAV B 
PRASANTH 

Biju Prasanth (FTHR) Kollente parambath, 
Keezhal, Villiappally, 

Keezhal, 673104, 
Vatakara

  

45 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED ANFAN 
MAJEED 

SAUDA (MTHR) MALOPOYIL (05/578), 
KUTTIADI, 
KUTTIADI, 

KUTTIADI, 673508, 
VADAKARA

  

46 22/01/2026 SANA FATHIMA N S NIYAS M K (FTHR) KIZHAKKE 
KUNHIKKANDY, 

THODANNUR, 
VATAKARA, 

THODANNUR, 
673541, VATAKARA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTTIADI

Revision identity

47 22/01/2026 ARSHAD K P ALI K P (FTHR) KUTTIYIL 
PARAMBATH, 
KAKKATTIL, 

KUNNUMMAL, 
MOKERI, 673507, 

VADAKARA

  

48 22/01/2026 MARBA T MUHAMMAD ALI K 
T (FTHR)

VALIYA 
PARAMBATH THAYE 
KUNI, THANDOTTI, 

KOTTAPPALLY, 
THIRUVALLUR, 

673541, VADAKARA

  

49 22/01/2026 AVISHNA V M RAJAN V M (FTHR) 11/76 VAPRATH 
MEETHAL, 

VILLIAPPALLI, 
VADAKARA, 

KARTHIKAPPALLY 
POST, 673542, 
VADAKARA

  

50 22/01/2026 Rifa Fathima C Ashraf Koraniyil 
(FTHR)

7/329A, Korani, 
Thiruvallur, Thiruvallur, 

Thiruvallur, 673541, 
Vadakara

  

51 22/01/2026 NABEELA E K SHARAFUDEEN M K 
(HSBN)

KANHIRATHERUVIL, 
ARYANNUR, 

KOTTAPPALLY, 
CHEMMARATHUR, 
673104, VADAKARA

  

52 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
RAFNAD K 

RAFEEQUE (FTHR) KULAMULLATHIL, 
CHERAPURAM, 

VELOM, 
CHERAPURAM, 

673507, VADAKARA

  

53 22/01/2026 FATHEEHA IBRAHIM KUTTY 
(FTHR)

Moothalathil, 
Perumundacheri, Arur, 
Arur, 673507, Vatakara
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTTIADI

Revision identity

54 22/01/2026 HANNATH P KUNHAMMED (FTHR) Moyilollathil, Ponmeri 
Parambil, Ayancheri, 

Ponmeri Parambil, 
673542, Vatakara

  

55 22/01/2026 SHAMSEERA C ABDUL RASHEED 
(HSBN)

SEETHINTAVIDA 
CHALIL, 

THIRUVALLUR, 
THIRUVALLUR, 
THIRUVALLUR, 

673541, VADAKARA

  

56 22/01/2026 Vismaya P Pradeesan (FTHR) Paremmal, Palliyath, 
Velom, Poolakkul, 
673507, Vadakara

  

57 22/01/2026 AKSHAY C M PAVITHRAN C M 
(FTHR)

CCERIYAMAVULLATHIL, 
BANKROAD, 

PLAYAD, 
PATHIYARAKKARA, 
673105, VADAKARA

  

58 22/01/2026 FATHIMA SENEEHA 
T 

MUHAMMED 
SHAREEF (FTHR)

THAYYULLATHIL, 
THODANNUR, 
VATAKARA, 

THODANNUR, 
673541, VATAKARA

  

59 22/01/2026 HARSHINA M A ARSHAD KUTTIYIL 
PARAMBATH (HSBN)

KUTTIYIL 
PARAMBATH, 
KAKKATTIL, 

KUNNUMMAL, 
MOKERI, 673507, 

VADAKARA

  

60 22/01/2026 MUJTHAB K K MOIDU (FTHR) KELAPPANKANDY, 
KAKKUNI, VELOM, 

KAKKATTIL, 673507, 
VADAKARA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTTIADI

Revision identity

61 22/01/2026 SHEEJA CHATHU (FTHR) PUTTAMMAKKUL 
MEETHAL, 

KURUNDHODI, 
MANIYOUR, 

MANDHARATHUR, 
673105, VATAKARA

  

62 22/01/2026 FIDA FATHIMA HASSAN (FTHR) MADATHIL, 
MUTHUVADATHUR, 

PURAMERI, 
MUTHUVADATHUR, 
673503, VATAKARA

  

63 22/01/2026 ANUJITH PREMAN M (FTHR) Puthankalathil, 
Pathiyarakkara, Palayad, 

Gpathiyarakkara, 
673105, Vadakara

  

64 22/01/2026 ISHAN AHAMMED ASHRAF T T (FTHR) THAZHE 
THADATHIL, 

VILATHAPURAM, 
PURAMERI, 

KUNINGAD, 673503, 
VATAKARA

  

65 22/01/2026 ANUNANDHA S 
MURALI 

MURALEEDHARAN 
V (FTHR)

7/247 VILLIAPPALLY 
HOUSE, 

VILLIAPPALLY, 
VILLIAPPALLY, 
VILLIAPPALLY, 

673542, VATAKARA

  

66 22/01/2026 BUSHARA MUHAMMADALI M P 
(HSBN)

MEETHALE 
PURAKOYILOTH, 
KOTTAPPALLY, 
KOTTAPPALLY, 
KOTTAPPALLY, 

673542, VADAKARA

  

67 22/01/2026 VISMAYA MANOJAN (FTHR) MALAYIL, ARUR, 
PURAMERI, ARUR, 
673507, VATAKARA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTTIADI

Revision identity

68 22/01/2026 Sharon Sangeeth Balakrishnan (FTHR) Kuniyil, Edathumkara, 
Maniyur, Thodannur, 

673541, Vatakara

  

69 22/01/2026 SALU KRISHNA AJITH M E (FTHR) MEETHALE 
EDAKKATT, ARUR, 
PURAMERI, ARUR, 
673507, VATAKARA

  

70 22/01/2026 FATHIMA HANNA V 
P 

MUHAMMAD 
SHUROOF (HSBN)

VALLIL, 
PERUMUNDACHERI, 
PURAMERI, AROOR, 
673507, VADAKARA

  

71 22/01/2026 Muhammed Riyan Sirajudheen (FTHR) 407 Manikkoth, 
Keezhal, Villiappalli, 

Keezhal, 673104, 
Vadakara

  

72 22/01/2026 Abin Shibu B S Shibu (FTHR) 313 Thalakkal Meethal, 
Maniyur, Maniyur, 
Maniyur, 673523, 

Vatakara

  

73 22/01/2026 NAFEESATHUL 
MISRIYA V P 

ABBAS (FTHR) 19/290 A VELLACHAL 
MALAYIL, 

MAYYANNUR, 
VILLIAPPALLY, 
MAYYANNUR, 

673542, VATAKARA

  

74 22/01/2026 ANASWARA O T MADURI (MTHR) KUZHICHALIL 
MEETHAL, 

KURICHAKAM, 
VELOM, 

KURICHAKAM, 
673508, VADAKARA

  

75 22/01/2026 ANUDEV S MURALI MURALEEDHARAN 
(FTHR)

7/247 VILLIAPPALLY 
HOUSE, 

VILLIAPPALLY, 
VILLIAPPALLY, 
VILLIAPPALLY, 

673542, VATAKARA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTTIADI

Revision identity

76 22/01/2026 FARHA THASNI 
HAMSA 

HAMSA N M (FTHR) EDAVANAKKANDIYIL 
MATHATH, MOKERI, 

KUNNUMMAL, 
MOKERI, 673507, 

VATAKARA

  

77 22/01/2026 YADUKRISHNA V K BHASKARAN V K 
(FTHR)

VALIYANDI, 
MANDARATHUR, 

MANIYUR, 
MANDARATHUR, 

673105, VADAKARA

  

78 22/01/2026 SAJA FATHIMA K ABDUL SALAM 
(FTHR)

161/KUTTIYIL, 
NITTOOR, KUTTIADI, 

NITTOOR, 673507, 
VADAKARA

  

79 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
LABEEB N

KUNHABDULLA N 
(FTHR)

03/146 NORAMBIL, 
VATAYAM, 
KUTTIADI, 

VATAYAM, 673507, 
VATAKARA

  

80 22/01/2026 NABEEL HASHIM K C (FTHR) BAITHUL 
MUQADDAS, 

CHEMMARATHUR, 
KOTTAPPALLY, 

CHEMMARATHUR, 
673104, VADAKARA

  

81 22/01/2026 RINSA FATHIMA ABDUL RAUF (FTHR) KAKKERIMAL, 
THODANNUR, 

KOTTAPPALLY, 
CHEMMARATHUR, 
673104, VATAKARA

  

82 22/01/2026 Devananda L V Shyma (MTHR) Laksham Veedu Thiyya, 
Palliyath, Velom, 

Poolakkool, 673507, 
Vadakara

  

83 22/01/2026 Niranjana Raj Rajendran (FTHR) Kuniyil, Edathumkara, 
Maniyur, Thodannur, 

673541, Vatakara
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTTIADI

Revision identity

84 22/01/2026 PARVATHI SUBSAH ATHUL RAG L R 
(HSBN)

KALARIYEL, 
KURUNDHODI, 

MANIYOUR, 
MANDHARATHUR, 
673105, VATAKARA

  

85 22/01/2026 ADWAITH N ASHOKAN K K 
(FTHR)

NARANGOLI, 
BANKROAD, 
PALAYAD, 

PATHIYARAKKARA, 
673105, VADAKARA

  

86 22/01/2026 Thanveer pp Jaseela (MTHR) puthanpurakkal, 
memunda, villiapally, 

memunda, 673104, 
vatakara

  

87 22/01/2026 FATHIMA HIBA V Muhammed (FTHR) Vellarat, Paigotayi, 
Ayancheri, Tharopoyil, 

673541, Vatakara

  

88 22/01/2026 Archana T Reena (MTHR) 295B  Thalakkal  
meethal, Maniyur, 
Maniyur, Maniyur, 
673523, Vatakara

  

89 22/01/2026 Fidha Fathima K C Abdul Latheef (FTHR) Kannankottu Chalil, 
Perumundacheri, Arur, 
Arur, 673507, Vatakara

  

90 22/01/2026 KHADEEJA NOORA MOHAMMED IQBAL 
(FTHR)

Neelancherikkandiyil, 
Katameri, Ayancheri, 

Katameri, 673542, 
Kuttyadi

  

91 22/01/2026 Aryalakshmi V M Magesh C K (FTHR) Changaramkandi, 
Palliyath, Velom, 

Poolakkul, 673507, 
Vadakara

  

92 22/01/2026 DIYA P V VINODAN (FTHR) CHENGANAM 
KOTTUMMAL, 
PUTHALATH, 

VELOM, 
CHERAPURAM, 

673507, VATAKARA

  



Jan 23, 2026, 2:10 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTTIADI

Revision identity

93 22/01/2026 ARSHAD P NASAR P (FTHR) EDAVANA 
PUTHIYOTTIL, 

VILATHAPURAM, 
PURAMERI, 

KUNINGAD, 673503, 
VATAKARA

  

94 22/01/2026 SANIYA C T K SATHEESHAN C T K 
(FTHR)

CHANGAROTH 
THAZHE KUNIYIL, 

PATHIYARAKKARA, 
VADAKARA, 

PATHIYARAKKARA, 
673105, KUTTIYADI

  

95 22/01/2026 ABIDA SHERIN K RAMLA (MTHR) KANNANANDIYIL, 
THIRUVALLUR, 
THIRUVALLUR, 
THIRUVALLUR, 

673541, VADAKARA

  

96 22/01/2026 RAFA FATHIMA ASHARAF (FTHR) 284 
THORAKKATHOTTATHIL, 

SANTHINAGAR, 
VELOM, VELOM, 
673508, KUTTIADI

  

97 22/01/2026 VINEESH E K NARAYANAN E K 
(FTHR)

DEVADEYAM, 
CHEMMARATHUR, 

KOTTAPPALLY, 
CHEMMARATHUR, 
673104, VADAKARA

  

98 22/01/2026 SALMANUL FARIS FAISAL (FTHR) AMBAYATHODI, 
MANIYUR, 
MANIYUR, 

MANIYUR, 673523, 
VADAKARA

  

99 22/01/2026 Muhammad Sinan C T 
K 

Sameer (FTHR) Changaroth Thazha 
Kuni, Katameri, 

Ayancheri, Katameri, 
673542, Kuttyadi
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTTIADI

Revision identity

100 22/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
SHADIL M K 

ASHRAF T (FTHR) 10/62/A, PANAYULLA 
KANDI, VATAYAM, 

KUTTIADI, 
VATAYAM, 673507, 

VATAKARA

  

101 22/01/2026 Sidharth K Gopinath (FTHR) 377 Kanathayi, 
Maniyur, Maniyur, 
Maniyur, 673523, 

Vatakara

  

102 22/01/2026 RUMYSA Abdurahiman (FTHR) Kunhiparambath, 
Chellattupoyil, Palayad, 
Palayadnada, 673521, 

Vatakara

  

103 22/01/2026 LIJEESH BHASKARAN (FTHR) KUNDILAPPURATH, 
CHEMMARATHUR, 

KOTTAPPALLY, 
CHEMMARATHUR, 
673104, VADAKARA

  

104 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED SIYAD 
O 

ABU (FTHR) VADAKKE 
OTHAYOTH, 
KEEZHAL, 

VILLIYAPPALLY, 
KEEZHAL, 673104, 

VADAKARA

  

105 22/01/2026 RASHA R J RAJOSH N (FTHR) NADAKKANTAVIDA, 
ARUR, PURAMERI, 

ARUR, 673507, 
VATAKARA

  

106 22/01/2026 FARSEEN AHAMMED 
K P 

MUHAMMAD ALI K P 
(FTHR)

KULANGARAPOYIL, 
VELOM, VELOM, 
VELOM, 673508, 

VADAKARA

  

107 22/01/2026 SHAHANAS N K SHIHAB N K (FTHR) NADUVILAKANDY 
LAKSHAMVEEDU, 

KAKKATTIL, 
KUNNUMMAL, 

KAKKATTIL, 673507, 
KUTTIADI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTTIADI

Revision identity

108 22/01/2026 MUHAMMADRAFI E ABDUL RAHEEM 
(FTHR)

00 ILLYATTUMMAL, 
SANTHINAGAR, 
VELOM, VELOM, 
673508, KUTTIADI

  

109 22/01/2026 ABHISREE 
GOUTHAM 

BABU A P (FTHR) ASHARIPARAMBATH, 
CHEMMARATHUR, 

KOTTAPPALLY, 
CHEMMARATHUR, 
673104, VADAKARA

  

110 22/01/2026 Dinudev P K Babu (FTHR) Pulyarkandi, Palliyath, 
Velom, Poolakkool, 
673507, Vadakara

  

111 22/01/2026 Athul Raj Km Rajeevan KM (FTHR) Kurumberi Meethal, 
Katameri, Ayancheri, 

Katameri, 673545, 
Kuttiady

  

112 22/01/2026 SIYANA SHERIN O ABU (FTHR) VADAKKE 
OTHAYOTH, 
KEEZHAL, 

VILLIYAPPALLY, 
KEEZHAL, 673104, 

VATAKARA

  

113 22/01/2026 KHUSHBOO SINGH RANJITH P (HSBN) PALLIYATH HOUSE, 
MEMUNDA, 

VILLYAPPALLY, 
MEMUNDA, 673104, 

VATAKARA

  

114 22/01/2026 Hemand Jayarajan (FTHR) 246 Thunoora, Maniyur, 
MANIYUR, Maniyur, 

673523, Vatakara

  

115 22/01/2026 REEJA P P Pokky (MTHR) mavullachalil, Urath, 
kuttiadi, kuttiadi, 
673508, vadakara

  

116 22/01/2026 FATHIMATHWAL 
MISRIYA K K

SOUDA T M (MTHR) KIZHAKKE KUNIYIL, 
THIRUVALLUR, 
THIRUVALLUR, 
THIRUVALLUR, 

673541, VADAKARA

  



Jan 23, 2026, 2:10 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTTIADI

Revision identity

117 22/01/2026 FIDA FATHIMA ASIF ALI KK (HSBN) KELOTH KANDI, 
THAROPOYIL, 
AYANCHERI, 
THAROPOYIL, 

673541, VADAKARA

  

118 22/01/2026 AGNEY S SURESH BABU 
(FTHR)

V K HOUSE, 
PERUMUNDACHERI, 
PURAMERI, AROOR, 
673507, VADAKARA

  

119 22/01/2026 MUHAMMAD SINAN KUNHABDULLA 
HAJI (FTHR)

124/MEPPALLI 
POYIL, NITTOOR, 

KUTTIADI, NITTOOR, 
673507, VADAKARA

  

120 22/01/2026 ROOPESH K M NANU (FTHR) 18/230 NAVEE VILLA, 
CHEMMARATHUR, 
CHEMMARATHUR, 
CHEMMARATHUR, 
673104, VATAKARA

  

121 22/01/2026 RIFA AYSHA SHAREEF (FTHR) EDAPPULIYATH, 
THIRUVALLUR, 
THIRUVALLUR, 

CHANIYANKADAVU, 
673541, VADAKARA

  

122 22/01/2026 FASMIYA P P SALAM P P (FTHR) PUTHANPURAYIL, 
POOLAKKOOL, 

VELOM, 
POOLAKKUL, 673507, 

VADAKARA

  

123 22/01/2026 THEJNA P S PRADEEPAN 
KUNHIPPARAMBATH 

(FTHR)

Pilathottathil, 
Villiappally, 
Vilkiappally, 

Villyappally, 673542, 
Vadakara

  

124 22/01/2026 NEHA SAFAR E ABDUL SALAM 
(FTHR)

EDOLI, MEMUNDA, 
VILLIAPPALLY, 

MEMUNDA, 673542, 
VADAKARA

  



Jan 23, 2026, 2:10 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTTIADI

Revision identity

125 22/01/2026 ADNAN ABDULLA T KUNHABDULLA 
(FTHR)

THADATHIL, 
MANIYUR, 
MANIYUR, 

MANIYUR, 673523, 
VADAKARA

  

126 22/01/2026 Leela Libin Lal K M (OTHR) Edavalath, Peruvayal, 
Velom, Poolakkool, 
673508, Vadakara

  

127 22/01/2026 DIPIN KRISHNA A BABU 
ARANGOTTUMMAL 

(FTHR)

ARANGOTTUMMAL, 
THIRUVALLUR, 
THIRUVALLUR, 
THIRUVALLUR, 

673541, VADAKARA

  

128 22/01/2026 RIYA FATHIMA K THAHIR (FTHR) KANDAMBATH, 
CHERAPURAM, 

VELOM, 
CHERAPURAM, 

673507, VADAKARA

  

129 22/01/2026 Muhammed Fatheen Abdurahiman (FTHR) Chirakkal Manikoth, 
Katameri, Ayancheri, 

Katameri, 673542, 
Kuttyadi

  

130 22/01/2026 NAMIY MUBARAK MUHAMMED 
MUBARAQUE (FTHR)

MEETHALE 
CHATHOTH, 
KUTTIADI, 
KUTTIADI, 

KUTTIADI, 673508, 
VADAKARA

  

131 22/01/2026 ANUNANDHA T P RAJEEVAN (FTHR) 5/227, THUNDI 
PARAMBATH, 

VILLIAPPALLY, 
VILLIAPPALLY, 
VILLIAPPALLY, 

673542, VATAKARA

  



Jan 23, 2026, 2:10 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTTIADI

Revision identity

132 22/01/2026 RISHANA K SAKKEER P M (HSBN) POTTAPARAMBATH, 
THODANNUR, 

KOTTAPPALLY, 
THODANNUR, 

673541, VADAKARA

  

133 22/01/2026 NEETHU T M RAJESH (HSBN) KONGAPPALI, 
VILLYAPPALLY, 
VILLYAPPALLY, 
VILLYAPPALLY, 

673542, VADAKARA

  

134 22/01/2026 muhammed shafi p ismail m p (FTHR) meethale puthiyottil, 
vaikilissery road, 

memunda, mayyannur, 
673542, vatakara

  

135 22/01/2026 GAUTHAM KRISHNA 
E U 

SAJISH KUMAR 
(FTHR)

THYKUTATHIL, 
PATHIYARAKKARA, 

PALAYAD, 
PATHIYARAKKARA, 
673105, VATAKARA

  

136 22/01/2026 ABHIRAM BIJU 
KUNNANGATTU 

(FTHR)

Kunnangattu, 
Villiappally, 
Villiappally, 

Villiappally, 673542, 
Vadakara

  

137 22/01/2026 JOUHARA P MOIDU C K (FTHR) PALONKARA, 
KUTTIADI, 

KUTTIADI, NITTOOR, 
673507, VATAKARA

  

138 22/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
RAYAN RIYAS 

RIYAS 
ONTHAMPARAMBIL 

(FTHR)

ONTHAMPARAMBIL, 
CHERUKUNNU, 

VELOM, VELOM, 
673508, VADAKARA

  

139 22/01/2026 ANUPAMA K SAROJINI K (MTHR) Kinarullathil, 
cherapuram, Theekkuni, 

cherapuram, 673507, 
vadakara

  



Jan 23, 2026, 2:10 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTTIADI

Revision identity

140 22/01/2026 SIYANA PC Abdulla (FTHR) Peringolankandi, 
Katameri, Ayancheri, 

Katameri, 673542, 
Kuttyadi

  

141 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MUSTHAFA V K 

SHEHEER (FTHR) KIZHAKKE 
KUNHIKKANDY, 

THODANNUR, 
MANIYUR, 

THODANNUR, 
673541, VADAKARA

  

142 22/01/2026 FARSANA NASRIN YOONUS KP (FTHR) Othyoth Maskan, 
Pathiyarakkara, Palayad, 
Pathiyarakkara, 673105, 

Vatakara

  

143 22/01/2026 ASLA FATHIMA ASHRAF (FTHR) KARAKKANDY, 
CHERAPURAM, 

VELOM, 
CHERAPURAM, 

673507, VADAKARA

  

144 22/01/2026 NUSRATH T P JAFAR KUNNATH 
(HSBN)

KUNNATH, 
VILLYAPPALLI, 

MEMUNDA, 
KEEZHAL, 673104, 

VADAKARA

  

145 22/01/2026 SHABANA A MUHAMMAD ASHIK 
T K (HSBN)

THEKKEKOODATHIL, 
VILLIAPPALLY, 
VILLYAPPALLI, 
VILLYAPPALLI, 

673542, VADAKARA

  

146 22/01/2026 Vineesh Kumar Vijayan (FTHR) Kappalliputhukkudi, 
Katameri, Ayancheri, 

Katameri, 673542, 
Kuttiady

  



Jan 23, 2026, 2:10 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTTIADI

Revision identity

147 22/01/2026 FATHIMA SHERIN K MUHAMMADALI 
(FTHR)

KUNDUPOYIL 
THAHZAKUNI, 
AYANCHERI, 
AYANCHERI, 

AYANCHERI, 673541, 
VADAKARA

  

148 22/01/2026 MUHAMMAD SANAH 
K V 

MOIDU K V (FTHR) KAPPALLI 
VATAKKAYIL, 

ARUR, PURAMERI, 
ARUR, 673507, 

VADAKARA

  

149 22/01/2026 ABDULLA AMMAD (FTHR) CHETTYAMKANDI, 
KUNINGAD, 
PURAMERI, 

KUNINGAD, 673503, 
VATAKARA

  

150 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED SINAN 
ISMAYIL 

ISMAYIL (FTHR) KUTTIKKANDY, 
THIRUVALLUR, 
THIRUVALLUR, 
THIRUVALLUR, 

673541, VADAKARA

  

151 22/01/2026 DEVAPRIYA S SIVA SIVADASAN T (FTHR) V M NIVAS, 
VATAKARA, 

VILLYAPPALLI, 
SIDHASAMAJAM, 
673104, KUTTYADI

  

152 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED FARSIN 
K P 

ABDUL SALEEM 
(FTHR)

choyath nademmal, 
vatakara, villiyappally, 
sidha samajam, 673104, 

vatakara

  

153 22/01/2026 ANSERA K M PAVEESH K M (FTHR) KAPPUMMAL 
MEETHAL, VELOM, 

VELOM, VELOM, 
673508, VADAKARA

  

154 22/01/2026 Alvin C S Subisha (MTHR) Nadha Peedikakandiyil, 
Amaravthi, Villiappally, 

Villiappally, 673542, 
Vadakara

  



Jan 23, 2026, 2:10 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTTIADI

Revision identity

155 22/01/2026 Rishana Sherin V P Abdul Asees (FTHR) VALIYAPARAMBATH, 
VALLIYAD, Valliad, 

Valliad, 673542, 
Vatakara

  

156 22/01/2026 FATHIMA SHESIN T 
K 

ASHRAF T K (FTHR) PUTHIYAMADATHIL, 
NITTOOR, 

KUTTYADI, 
NITTOOR, 673507, 

VATAKARA

  

157 22/01/2026 ATHUL M S Manoj (FTHR) Puthiyeduthuparambath, 
Vattoli, Kunnummal, 

Vattoli, 673507, 
Vatakara

  

158 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
FAROOQ 

MUNEER E T K 
(FTHR)

ECHARAMBATH 
THAZHA KUNIYIL, 

KOTTAPPALLY, 
KOTTAPPALLY, 

CHEMMARATHUR, 
673104, VADAKARA

  

159 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED RIFAN 
P T 

SHANAVAS PT 
(FTHR)

PUNNATHOTTATHIL, 
VATAYAM, 
KUTTIADI, 

VATAYAM, 673507, 
VATAKARA

  

160 22/01/2026 ANASWARA M S VYSAKH (HSBN) 380 
PUTHUSERITHAZHA, 

THIRUVALLUR, 
THIRUVALLUR, 
THIRUVALLUR, 

673541, VADAKARA

  

161 22/01/2026 Safnaj N P Abdul Gafoor (FTHR) Nochipoyil, Palliyath, 
Velom, Poolakkul, 
673507, Vadakara

  

162 22/01/2026 NIDA FATHIMA KUNHAMMAD 
(FTHR)

THEKKE 
KARUVANDIYIL, 

ARUR, PURAMERI, 
ARUR, 673507, 

VADAKARA

  



Jan 23, 2026, 2:10 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTTIADI

Revision identity

163 22/01/2026 ABHIJAYA E M BHASKARAN E M 
(FTHR)

ELOLIMEETHAL, 
PURAMERI, 
PURAMERI, 

PURAMERI, 673503, 
VADAKARA

  

164 22/01/2026 RAGINI DEVI (OTHR) 11/188, KUNIYIL, 
NITTOOR, KUTTIADI, 

NITTOOR, 673507, 
VATAKARA

  

165 22/01/2026 ABHINAND B P BIJU (FTHR) PULAKKUNNATH, 
VELOM, VELOM, 
VELOM, 673508, 

VADAKARA

  

166 22/01/2026 Deva Theertha C P Babu C P (FTHR) Chukannaparambil, 
Palliyath, Velom, 

Poolakkool, 673507, 
Vadakara

  

167 22/01/2026 FATHIMA HANNA K YOUSAF (FTHR) KIZHAKKAYIL, 
CHANIYAMKADAVU, 

THIRUVALLUR, 
CHANIYAMKADAVU, 

673541, VADAKARA

  

168 22/01/2026 Harichandana SH Hareendran KTK 
(FTHR)

Kanakath 
Thazhakuniyil, 
Muthuvadathur, 

Purameri, 
Muthuvadathur, 673503, 

Vadakara

  

169 22/01/2026 AMAL RATHEESAN (FTHR) THUNDIYIL 
MEETHAL, 

PUTHALATH, 
VELOM, 

CHERAPURAM, 
673507, VATAKARA

  

170 22/01/2026 PRASOON K K PREMAN K K (FTHR) KAIVELI KUNIYIL, 
PALLIYATH, VELOM, 

POOLAKKOOL, 
673507, VADAKARA

  



Jan 23, 2026, 2:10 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTTIADI

Revision identity

171 22/01/2026 NISHA B RAMESHAN (HSBN) KOLLIYIL MEETHAL, 
VELOM, VELOM, 
VELOM, 673508, 

VADAKARA

  

172 22/01/2026 FASEELA U Cheruvata 
Chalil

Siraj Cheruvatachalil 
(FTHR)

Cheruvata Chalil, 
Vellookkara, 

Thiruvallur, Chaniyam 
Kadavu, 673541, 

Kuttiadi

  

173 22/01/2026 Shalini T Shyju (HSBN) Kattil, Kadameri, 
Ayanchery, Katameri, 

673541, Vayakara

  

174 22/01/2026 MINA MEHBIN MARSOOKH (FTHR) KARUVANTAVIDA, 
KUNNUMMAL, 
KAKKATTIL, 

KAKKATTIL, 673507, 
KUTTIYADI

  

175 22/01/2026 Lousha Raj V R Bavin Lal (HSBN) Parappil, Peruvayal, 
Velom, Velom 

Peruvayal, 673508, 
Vadakara

  

176 22/01/2026 MINHA FATHIMA NOORJAHAN (MTHR) ETATHUMVELIKKATH, 
VALAYANNUR, 

KUTTIADI, 
KUTTIADI, 673508, 

KUTTIADI

  

177 22/01/2026 JITHIN MOHANAN M 
V 

MOHANAN MV 
(FTHR)

OTHAYOTH, 
Pathiyarakkara, Palayad, 
Pathiyarakkara, 673105, 

Vatakara

  

178 22/01/2026 Fathimathu Siniya Muneer (FTHR) Kandacheri Thazhakuni, 
Ponmeri Parambil, 

Ayancheri, Ponmeri 
Parambil, 673542, 

Vadakara

  



Jan 23, 2026, 2:10 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTTIADI

Revision identity

179 22/01/2026 Fousiya K MARAKKAR K 
(FTHR)

KOODAT HOUSE, 
PERUMUNDACHERI, 

AROOR, AROOR, 
673507, KUTTIADI

  

180 22/01/2026 Suhail Moidu Haji (FTHR) Chalil, Katameri, 
Ayancheri, Katameri, 

673542, Kuttyadi

  

181 22/01/2026 Theerthana Babu Babu Chathoth (FTHR) Chathoth, Peruvayal, 
Velom, Velom 

Peruvayal, 673508, 
Vatakara

  

182 22/01/2026 MAYA M RAMAKRISHNAN R 
K (FTHR)

7/160 MALAYIL, 
VILLIAPPALLY, 
VILLIAPPALLY, 
VILLIAPPALLY, 

673542, VATAKARA

  

183 22/01/2026 FIDA FATHIMA M K ABDUL GAFOOR M K 
(FTHR)

MANIKKOTH KANDI, 
PATHIYARAKKARA 

P O, PALAYAD, 
PATHIYARAKKARA, 
673105, VADAKARA

  

184 22/01/2026 SANIYA PRASANTH P PRASANTH Kk (FTHR) PADAVANCHERI, 
MANDARATHUR, 

MANIYUR, 
MANDARATHUR, 

673105, vatakara

  

185 22/01/2026 Devanand P Suresh P (FTHR) Puthusseri, Peruvayal, 
Velom, Velom 

Peruvayal, 673508, 
Vatakara

  

186 22/01/2026 HASEENA Cheruvata 
Chalil

Siraj Cheruvatachalil 
(HSBN)

Cheruvata Chalil, 
Vellookkara, 

Thiruvallur, Chaniyam 
Kadavu, 673541, 

Kuttiadi

  



Jan 23, 2026, 2:10 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTTIADI

Revision identity

187 22/01/2026 SIDHARTH P K SAJEEVAN (FTHR) PARAYARKANDI, 
KEEZHAL, 

VILLIAPPALLI, 
KEEZHAL, 673104, 

VATAKARA

  

188 22/01/2026 HASMILA T AJMAL K P (HSBN) 6/281 
PALOLIPARAMBATH, 

VILLIAPPALLY, 
VILLIAPPALLY, 
VILLIAPPALLY, 

673542, VATAKARA

  

189 22/01/2026 SHAZA FATHIMA KASIM K K (FTHR) 395 KILLIYATH, 
PURAMERI, 
PURAMERI, 

PURAMERI, 673503, 
VADAKARA

  

190 22/01/2026 AZEENA NABEEL MUSTAFA NABEEL 
MOOSSA (HSBN)

CHERIYAPARAMBATH, 
KUTTIADI, 
KUTTIADI, 

KUTTIADI, 673508, 
VADAKARA

  

191 22/01/2026 P MUHAMMAD SAINUDHEEN (FTHR) THEKEYPOYIL, 
AYANCHERI, 
AYANCHERI, 

AYANCHERI, 673541, 
VATAKARA

  

192 22/01/2026 REEMA SIJU 
MADAVANCHALIL 

PAINKI (HSBN)

SREELAKSHMI, 
PURAMERI, 
PURAMERI, 

PURAMERI, 673503, 
VATAKARA

  

193 22/01/2026 Gouri Parvathi T M Suresh (FTHR) Thundimadathil, 
Villiappally, 
Villiappally, 

Villiappally, 673542, 
Vadakara

  



Jan 23, 2026, 2:10 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTTIADI

Revision identity

194 22/01/2026 MUSTHAFA K M IBRAYI (FTHR) 112 A PUTHIYOTTUM 
KANDI, 

CHEMMARATHUR, 
KOTTAPPALLY, 

CHEMMARATHUR, 
673104, VADAKARA

  

195 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MEHRAN I K 

FIROSE (FTHR) ARSH 
KOOTHAPALLY, 
MUDAPPILAVIL, 

MANIYUR, 
MANDARATHUR, 

673105, VADAKARA

  

196 22/01/2026 ADARSH K P NANU (FTHR) KALLULLAPARAMBIL, 
NITTOOR, KUTTIADI, 

NITTOOR, 673507, 
VADAKARA

  

197 22/01/2026 MUHAMMAD P YOOSUF (FTHR) PARAMBATH, 
NIDUMBRAMANNA, 

THIRUVALLUR, 
CHANIYAM 

KADAVE, 673541, 
VADAKARA

  

198 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED SINAN 
P K 

ABDUL MAJEED P K 
(FTHR)

PADINHAREKARYAT, 
BANKROAD, 
PALAYAD, 

PATHIYARAKKARA, 
673105, VADAKARA

  

199 22/01/2026 RAMYA K P RAJEESH (HSBN) RAJESH VILLA, 
KOLATHUR, 

VILLYAPPALLI, 
VILLYAPPALLI, 

673542, VADAKARA

  

200 22/01/2026 Rijina L D Subhash P K (HSBN) PUTHUKUDI 
KANDIYIL, 

KURUNTHODI, 
MANIYUR, 

MANDARATHUR, 
673015, KUTTIADI

  



Jan 23, 2026, 2:10 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTTIADI

Revision identity

201 22/01/2026 MUHAMMAD FALIH 
P K 

SUBAIR (FTHR) PERELAKKANDI, 
KUNNUMMAL, 
KAKKATTIL, 

KAKKATTIL, 673507, 
KUTTIYADI

  

202 22/01/2026 HASNA P T K ASLAM KEEZHANA 
(FTHR)

19/387 A PUTHALATH 
THAZHAKUNI, 
MAYYANNUR, 
VILLIAPPALLY, 
MAYYANNUR, 

673542, VATAKARA

  

203 22/01/2026 Muhammad Rafi Ammad (FTHR) Erachem Valli, 
Cherapuram, Velom, 

Velom, 673507, 
Vadakara

  

204 22/01/2026 MITHUN M V SURENDRAN M V 
(FTHR)

MARAMVEETTIL, 
VATAYAM, 
KUTTIADI, 

VATAYAM, 673507, 
VATAKARA

  

205 22/01/2026 RAJILA P T K SARATH V P (HSBN) CHEMMANGAT, 
ELAMBILAD, 

MANIYUR, 
MANIYUR, 673523, 

VATAKARA

  

206 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MARVAN I K 

FIROZ (FTHR) ARSH 
KOOTHAPPALLY, 
MUDAPPILAVIL, 

MANIYR, 
MANDARATHUR, 

673105, VADAKARA

  

207 22/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
ASLAM 

AKBAR SHA (FTHR) 01/159 MEETHALE 
PUTHUKKUDI, 
MAYYANNUR, 
VILLIAPPALLY, 
MAYYANNUR, 

673542, VATAKARA

  



Jan 23, 2026, 2:10 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTTIADI

Revision identity

208 22/01/2026 SAYANA MT Sreedharan MT (FTHR) Mottamtharammal, 
kannambathkara, 

Kottappally, 
Kottappally, 673542, 

vatakara

  

209 22/01/2026 MUHAMMAD E K ABDUL RAUF (FTHR) E K HOUSE, 
THODANNUR, 
VATAKARA, 

THODANNUR, 
673541, VATAKARA

  

210 22/01/2026 SUNILA K P PAVITHRAN (HSBN) CHETTYAR 
MEETHAL, 

KUNINGAD, 
PURAMERI, 

KUNINGAD, 673503, 
VADAKARA

  

211 22/01/2026 SANIYA SASI V P (FTHR) VALIYAPARAMBATH, 
NITTUR, KUTTIADI, 

NITTUR, 673507, 
VADAKARA

  

212 22/01/2026 Muhammad Sinan Khadeeja (MTHR) Valanhiputhiyottil, 
Thiruvallur, Thiruvallur, 

Thiruvallur, 673541, 
Vadakara

  

213 22/01/2026 ABIJITH T P SREEJITH (FTHR) THRIKKANNAPURATH, 
PUTHALATH, 

VELOM, 
CHERAPURAM, 

673507, VATAKARA

  

214 22/01/2026 HIBA FATHIMA P K BASHEER 
PALLIKKARA (FTHR)

PALLIKKARA, 
CHERAPURAM, 

VELOM, 
CHERAPURAM, 

673507, VADAKARA

  



Jan 23, 2026, 2:10 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTTIADI

Revision identity

215 22/01/2026 FASEELA FATHIMA (FTHR) KACHERIKETTIYAPARAMBATH, 
KUTTIADI, 
KUTTIADI, 

KUTTIADI, 673507, 
KUTTIADI

  

216 22/01/2026 THWAHIRA K NOUSHAD POOVOTH 
(HSBN)

POOVOTH, 
MANGALAD, 
AYANCHERI, 

PONMERIPARAMBIL, 
673542, KUTTIADI

  

217 22/01/2026 MUHAMMAD NIHAL 
M T K 

MOOSA (FTHR) MANAPPILERITHAZHAKUNI, 
KOTTAPPALLY, 
KOTTAPPALLY, 
KOTTAPPALLY, 

673542, VADAKARA

  

218 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SAFNAS N K 

SALAM (FTHR) NAMBEERANDY, 
NITTUR, KUTTIADI, 

NITTUR, 673507, 
VATAKARA

  

219 22/01/2026 AMAYAGIREESH V P GIREESH V P (FTHR) VALIYAPARAMBIL, 
NITTUR, KUTTIADI, 

NITTUR, 673507, 
VADAKARA

  

220 22/01/2026 KUNHAMMED 
MALAYIL 

EBRAYI (FTHR) MALAYIL, 
VILLIAPPALLY, 
VILLIAPPALLY, 
VILLIAPPALLY, 

673542, VADAKARA

  

221 22/01/2026 JEETHU G NIDHEESH (HSBN) THANNANI 
THAZHAKINIYIL, 

KUNINGAD, 
PURAMERI, 

KUNINGAD, 673503, 
VADAKARA

  



Jan 23, 2026, 2:10 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTTIADI

Revision identity

222 22/01/2026 AMINA NABALA NABEEL K (FTHR) KANDIYIL, 
KUTTIADI, 
KUTTIADI, 

KUTTIADI P O, 
673508, VADAKARA

  

223 22/01/2026 SREEHARI M RAJITH KUMAR M 
(FTHR)

MENATH, PONMERI 
PARAMBIL, 

AYANCHERI, 
PONMERI 

PARAMBIL, 673542, 
VATAKARA

  

224 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED ANFAS AFSAL V P (FTHR) VAZHAYIL 
PEEDIKAYIL, 

CHERAPURAM, 
VELOM, 

CHERAPURAM, 
673507, VADAKARA

  

225 22/01/2026 SHABANA FARSATH 
ONTHATH 

USMAN (FTHR) 15/300 A AL SAKKIN, 
PONMERI 

PARAMBIL, 
AYANCHERI, 

PONMERI 
PARAMBIL, 673542, 

VATAKARA

  

226 22/01/2026 Avanthika N M Rajendran (FTHR) Narikkalakkandi 
meethal, Karuvancheri, 
Palayad, Palayadnada, 

673521, Vadakara

  

227 22/01/2026 ASKAR ASSAINAR (FTHR) VELLANNOR, 
MANIYUR, 
MANIYUR, 

MANIYUR, 673523, 
VADAKARA

  

228 22/01/2026 FAYIS T SALEEM (FTHR) THAZHE 
PAREMMAL, 

PATHIYARAKKARA, 
PALAYAD, 

PATHIYARAKKARA, 
673104, VADAKARA

  



Jan 23, 2026, 2:10 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTTIADI

Revision identity

229 22/01/2026 SAISOORAJ K T SUKESH (FTHR) KOLLAM VEETTIL, 
PALAYAD NADA, 

PALAYAD, 
PALAYAD NADA, 

673523, VATAKARA

  

230 22/01/2026 Jaleesa M Muhammad Thazhe 
Kadungoth (HSBN)

9/512, Thazhe Kadung, 
Nidumbramanna, 

Thiruvallur, Thiruvallur, 
673541, Vadakara

  

231 22/01/2026 ABDUL BASITH K BASHEER K C (FTHR) KAPPUMMAL, 
VELOM, VELOM, 
VELOM, 673508, 

VADAKARA

  

232 22/01/2026 RAMSIYA R ABDUL LATHEEF 
(FTHR)

20/272 KOOMULLAN 
KANDIYIL, 

CHEMMARATHUR, 
VADAKARA 

KOZHIKKOD, 
CHEMMARATHUR, 
673104, KUTTIADI

  

233 22/01/2026 MUHAMMAD SINAN NAZAR PC (FTHR) 86/PALOLLATHIL, 
NITTOOR, KUTTIADI, 

NITTOOR, 673507, 
VADAKARA

  

234 22/01/2026 HABID TK ABDULLA  (FTHR) MOTTAM 
THARAMMAL, 
MAYYANNUR, 
VILLIAPPALLY, 
MAYYANNUR, 

673542, KUTTIADI

  

235 22/01/2026 PRAJITHA O K SHAJI K M  (HSBN) SOPANAM, 
THIRUVALLUR, 
THIRUVALLUR, 
THIRUVALLUR, 

673541, KUTTIADY

  



Jan 23, 2026, 2:10 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTTIADI

Revision identity

236 22/01/2026 AYSHA RINADA NASAR PILLAR 
KANDI (FTHR)

PILLARKANDI, 
KUTTIADI, 
KUTTIADI, 

KUTTIADI, 673508, 
VATAKARA

  

237 22/01/2026 ANAGHANANDA P ANEESH PAROL 
(FTHR)

PAROL, PONMERI 
PARAMBIL, 

AYANCHERI, 
PONMERI 

PARAMBIL, 673542, 
VATAKARA

  

238 22/01/2026 ABHISHEK S S SAJITH (FTHR) MEKKOTTEMMAL, 
EDONI, THINOOR, 
MULLAMBATH, 

673507, VADAKARA

  

239 22/01/2026 RAHILA T K HABID T K  (HSBN) MOTTAM 
THARAMMAL, 
MAYYANNUR, 
VILLIAPPALLY, 
MAYYANNUR, 

673542, KUTTIADI

  

240 22/01/2026 LASITHA R M VIJITH (HSBN) MEETHALE VEETTIL, 
PURAMERI, 
PURAMERI, 

PURAMERI, 673503, 
VADAKARA

  

241 22/01/2026 RANIYA P RASHID KUNIYIL 
(FTHR)

POONKAVANAM, 
KUNINGAD, 
PURAMERI, 

KUNINGAD, 673503, 
VATAKARA

  

242 22/01/2026 Muhammad Thazhe 
Kadungoth 

Moossa Haji (FTHR) 9/512, Thazhe 
Kadungoth, 

Nidumbramanna, 
Thiruvallur, Thiruvallur, 

673541, Vadakara

  



Jan 23, 2026, 2:10 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTTIADI

Revision identity

243 22/01/2026 ANANYA P S SINDHU O K (MTHR) THEYYATHAM 
KANDI, PALAYAD 
NADA, PALAYAD, 
PALAYAD NADA, 

673521, VATAKARA

  

244 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
RINSHAD K 

ABDUL LATHEEF 
(FTHR)

KILIYAMMAL, 
THAROPOYIL, 
AYANCHERI, 
THAROPOYIL, 

673541, VADAKARA

  

245 22/01/2026 HARSHA V P CHANDRAN (FTHR) 4/221 
VALIYAPARAMBATH, 

VILLIAPPALLY, 
VILLIAPPALLY, 
VILLIAPPALLY, 

673542, VATAKARA

  

246 22/01/2026 VINODAN N P BALAN N P (FTHR) NELLIYULLATHIL, 
POOLAKKOOL, 

VELOM, 
POOLAKKOOL, 

673507, VADAKARA

  

247 22/01/2026 FATHIMA JAHANA T 
A

POKKER (FTHR) 176/THAZHE 
AREEKKAL, 

NITTOOR, KUTTIADI, 
NITTOOR, 673507, 

VADAKARA

  

248 22/01/2026 RINU FATHIMA RIYAS (FTHR) ASHARIKKANDI, 
KUTTIADI, 
KUTTIADI, 

KUTTIADI, 673508, 
VATAKARA

  

249 22/01/2026 MUHAMMAD REYAS Sainabha (MTHR) Valiyaparambath, 
Pathiyarakkara, Palayad, 
Pathiyarakkara, 673105, 

Vatakara

  



Jan 23, 2026, 2:10 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTTIADI

Revision identity

250 22/01/2026 NIYA FATHIMA K ABDUL MANAF K 
(FTHR)

KANDIYIL, 
VILLIAPPALLY, 
VILLIAPPALLY, 
VILLIAPPALLY, 

673542, VATAKARA

  

251 22/01/2026 DEVANANDHA B S BIJU (FTHR) KALAMMATTIL 
MEETHAL, 
KEEZHAL, 

VILLIAPPALLY, 
KEEZHAL, 673104, 

KUTTIADI

  

252 22/01/2026 Jaleel T K Abdul Rahim Thazhe 
Kadungoth (FTHR)

9/158, Thazhe 
Kadungoth, 

Nidumbramanna, 
Thiruvallur, Thiruvallur, 

673541, Vadakara

  

253 22/01/2026 Arya K Kumaran (FTHR) Kizhzkayil, Adukkath, 
Kuttiady, Kuttiady, 
673508, Vatakara

  

254 22/01/2026 KUNHAMI IBRAHIM (HSBN) THAYYIL, 
MAYYANNUR, 
VILLIAPPALLY, 
MAYYANNUR, 

673542, KUTTIADI

  

255 22/01/2026 afna c t k sameera (MTHR) thiruvoth, vatakara, 
villiyappally, 

mayyannur, 673542, 
vatakara

  

256 22/01/2026 RIYA FATHIMA 
YOOSUF 

SAIFUNNISA A 
(MTHR)

ALAMBALLY, 
Tharopoyil, Ayancheri, 

Tharopoyil, 673541, 
Vatakara

  

257 22/01/2026 Abhiram Vinod R Vinod (FTHR) Kurungott, 
Karuvancheri, Palayad, 
Palayadnada, 673521, 

Vadakara

  



Jan 23, 2026, 2:10 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTTIADI

Revision identity

258 22/01/2026 BINSI M AJITH P G (HSBN) PARVANAM, 
CHEMMARATHUR, 

KOTTAPPALLY, 
CHEMMARATHUR, 
673104, VATAKARA

  

259 22/01/2026 AMEERA P K MUHAMMAD 
BASHIR N K (HSBN)

NADUVILAKANDY 
HOUSE, PALLIYATH, 

VELOM, 
POOLAKKOOL PO, 
673507, KAKKATTIL

  

260 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED JUSAIR 
HARIS 

HARIS 
METHARAMAL 

(FTHR)

METHARAMAL, 
ARUUR, PURAMERI, 

ARUR, 673507, 
VATAKARA

  

261 22/01/2026 SANA FATHIMA T K Abdul Raheem Thazhe 
Kadungoth (FTHR)

9/158, Thazhe 
Kadungoth, 

Nidumbramanna, 
Thiruvallur, Thiruvallur, 

673541, Vadakara

  

262 22/01/2026 VARUN P VALS SURESH P (FTHR) Puthiyottil, Vatayam, 
Kuttiadi, Vatayam, 
673507, Vadakara

  

263 22/01/2026 BALAKRISHNAN.EP Narayanan Nair (FTHR) Ittamparambath, 
Chellattupoyil, Palayad, 
Palayadnada, 673521, 

Vatakara

  

264 22/01/2026 SHAHAL SHAD SADURUDHEEN E K 
(FTHR)

ELAVANA KUNIYIL, 
VILLYAPPALLY, 
VILLYAPPALLY, 
VILLYAPPALLY, 

673542, VADAKARA

  

265 22/01/2026 NAJA FATHIMA SABEEDA (MTHR) MANATTIL HOUSE, 
VELOM, 

PERUVAYAL, 
PERUVAYAL, 673508, 

VADAKARA

  



Jan 23, 2026, 2:10 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTTIADI

Revision identity

266 22/01/2026 ADHIMA P SURENDRAN P 
(FTHR)

PUTHIYOTTIL, 
KURICHAKAM, 

VELOM, 
KURICHAKAM, 

673508, VADAKARA

  

267 22/01/2026 DEVADATH B S BABITHA P (MTHR) NELLIKKUNNE 
MALAYIL, 

CHELLATTE POYIL, 
PALAYAD, 

PALAYAD NADA, 
673521, KUTTIADI

  

268 22/01/2026 LIYA FATHIMA N ABDUL KAREEM N 
(FTHR)

Shakkir Mahal, 
Mayyannur, Mayyannur, 

Mayyannur, 673542, 
Vatakara

  

269 22/01/2026 Jasmi M Muhammad Ansar 
(HSBN)

Mubarak Manzil, 
Karuvancheri, Palayad, 
Palayadnada, 673521, 

Vadakara

  

270 22/01/2026 AJITH P G BINSI M (WIFE) PARVANAM, 
CHEMMARATHUR, 

KOTTAPPALLY, 
CHEMMARATHUR, 
673104, VATAKARA

  

271 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED ABDUL 
SALEEM K 

ABDUL SALEEM 
(FTHR)

MANDODI 
PARAMBATH, 
KUNINGAD, 
PURAMERI, 

KUNINGAD, 673503, 
KUTTIADI

  

272 22/01/2026 Raji Krishnan KRISHNAN (HSBN) KRISHNAKRIPA, 
PERUMUNDASERI, 

PURAMERI, AROOR P 
O, 673507, 

VATAKARA

  



Jan 23, 2026, 2:10 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTTIADI

Revision identity

273 22/01/2026 SANTWANA DINESH DINESHAN (FTHR) PILAVULLAPARAMBATH, 
VATAYAM PO, 

KAKAKTTIL VIA, 
KUTTIADI, 

VATAYAM, 673507, 
VATAKARA

  

274 22/01/2026 LAYA PRAKASH JAYA PRAKASHAN 
(FTHR)

KAIKKOLAMKANDY 
SREELAYAM, 

PATHIYARAKKARA, 
PALAYAD, 

PATHIYARAKKARA, 
673105, VADAKARA

  

275 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MUZAMMIL K 

VAHEEDA (MTHR) KANNOTH, 
KUNNATHUKARA, 

PALAYAD, 
MUDUVANA, 673523, 

KUTTIADI

  

276 22/01/2026 ATHULKRISHNA SR Shaji PM (FTHR) Puthanpurayil Meethal, 
Chellattupoyil, Palayad, 
Palayad Nada, 673521, 

Vatakara

  

277 22/01/2026 Dhyan B Vinod Vinodan (FTHR) kooraremmal, Vatayam, 
Kuttiady, vatayam, 

673507, vatakara

  

278 22/01/2026 Sneha Mother (MTHR) Cheriya Varikkolemmal, 
Vatakara, Villappally, 
Villappally, 673542, 

Vatakara

  

279 22/01/2026 SHINAD K NASEER K (FTHR) KOROTH, KALLERI, 
AYANCHERI, 

PONMERI 
PARAMBIL, 673542, 

VADAKARA

  

280 22/01/2026 Aryananda Dinesan (FTHR) Manaleri, Ponmeri 
Parambil, Ponmeri 
Parambil, Ponmeri 
Parambil, 673542, 

Kuttyadi

  



Jan 23, 2026, 2:10 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTTIADI

Revision identity

281 22/01/2026 JAHANA FATHIMA RASHEED (FTHR) AMBALAPOYIL, 
MANGALAD, 
AYANCHERI, 

PONMERI 
PARAMBIL, 673542, 

VADAKARA

  

282 22/01/2026 VAISHNAV C K BISWAJITH C K 
(FTHR)

PANCHAMI, 
KAKKATTIL, 

KUNNUMMAL, 
VATTOLI, 673507, 

vadakara

  

283 22/01/2026 Faisal K Salma (WIFE) Kollotta, Kuttiyadi, 
Kuttiyadi, Kuttiyadi, 

673508, Vatakara

  

284 22/01/2026 SHARVIN P T RAVEENDRAN P T 
(FTHR)

PUNNATHOTTATHIL, 
VATAYAM PO, 

KAKKATTIL VIA, 
KUTTIADI, 

VATAYAM, 673507, 
VATAKARA

  

285 22/01/2026 FIDHA FATHIMA MUHAMMAD 
MATHARAMAL 

(FTHR)

MATHARAMAL, 
ARUR, PURAMERI, 

ARUR, 673507, 
VATAKARA

  

286 22/01/2026 Abhijith P K Shyja K M (MTHR) 200, Palayad, Palayad, 
Palayad Nada, 673521, 

Vatakara

  

287 22/01/2026 Fathima Shana Mehbin SHAMSUDHEEN 
(FTHR)

Kizhakkayil, 
Vilathapuram, Purameri, 

Kuningad, 673503, 
Vadakara

  

288 22/01/2026 ABHINAND K RAVI K (FTHR) KANNAMBATH, 
PATHIYARAKKARA, 

PALAYAT, 
PATHIYARAKKARA, 
673105, VATAKARA

  



Jan 23, 2026, 2:10 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTTIADI

Revision identity

289 22/01/2026 RANEEF M MUHAMMAD 
SHAREEF (FTHR)

MAMBAYIL, 
THIRUVALLUR, 
THIRUVALLUR, 
THIRUVALLUR, 

673541, VADAKARA

  

290 22/01/2026 MUHAMMAD M K SAINUDHEEN (FTHR) MANIYALATH 
THAZHE KUNI, 

PONMERI 
PARAMBIL, 

AYANCHERI, 
PONMERI 

PARAMBIL, 673242, 
VATAKARA

  

291 22/01/2026 RASHVIND P T RAVEENDRAN P T 
(FTHR)

PUNNATHOTTATHIL, 
VATAYAM PO, 

KAKKATTIL VIA, 
KUTTIADI, 

VATAYAM, 673507, 
VATAKARA

  

292 22/01/2026 Pranav S R Renjithan K V (FTHR) Manjulanilayam, 
Purameri, Purameri, 
Purameri, 673503, 

Vadakara

  

293 22/01/2026 Jishnu K M Binu (FTHR) Kaithakkattil Meethal, 
Vatakara, Villappally, 
Villappally, 673542, 

Vatakara

  

294 22/01/2026 Jameela Thazhemalayil 
kuniyil

Ammad Malayil (FTHR) Kuniyil, Kurichakam, 
Velam, Kurichakam, 

673508, Vadakara

  

295 22/01/2026 SUJITH Salini (WIFE) NARIKKUNI, 
PALAYAD, 
PALAYAD, 

PALAYADNADA, 
673521, VATAKARA

  



Jan 23, 2026, 2:10 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTTIADI

Revision identity

296 22/01/2026 AYSHA NAFLA K T K RAFEEQ (FTHR) KULANGARATH 
THAZHAKUNIYIL, 

MANGALAD, 
AYANCHERI, 

PONMERI 
PARAMBIL, 673542, 

VADAKARA

  

297 22/01/2026 Niya Fathima T Shafeeque (FTHR) THAYYULLATHIL, 
NITTUR, KUTTIADI, 

NITTUR, 673507, 
VADAKARA

  

298 22/01/2026 SREENANDA 
NARAYANAN 

Narayanan (FTHR) Panichikkandi, 
Thiruvallur, Thiruvallur, 

Thiruvallur, 673541, 
Vadakara

  

299 22/01/2026 SREERAM P SURESH BABU P 
(FTHR)

PARAYIL, 
KAKKATTIL, 

KUNNUMMAL, 
KAKKATTIL, 673507, 

VADAKARA

  

300 22/01/2026 AYANA M K SURESH K K (FTHR) Puthiyottumkattil, 
Valliad, Kottappalli, 

Valliad, 673542, 
Vadakara

  

301 22/01/2026 Archana Balan Balan (FTHR) Puliyullathil, Vattoli, 
Kunnummal, Vattoli, 

673507, Vatakara

  

302 22/01/2026 NANDITHA SUDESAN M P (FTHR) MANTHARATHUKANDI 
POYIL, PALAYAD, 

PALAYAD, 
PALAYADNADA, 

673521, VATAKARA

  

303 22/01/2026 ADWAITH R RAJU K P (FTHR) Adwaitham kozhipurath, 
NITTOOR, 

KUTTIADY, 
NITTOOR, 673507, 

vadakara

  



Jan 23, 2026, 2:10 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTTIADI

Revision identity

304 22/01/2026 MUHAAD FASIL N 
MUHAMMAD FASIL 

N

Ibrahim Ibrahim (FTHR) 358 Nelliyullathil, 
Velom Peruvayal, 

Velom, Velom 
Peruvayal, 673508, 

Vatakara

  

305 22/01/2026 Abhidev pp Suresh pp (FTHR) Puthanpurayil, Oorath, 
Kuttiyadi, Kuttiyadi, 

673508, Vadakara

  

306 22/01/2026 Devananda.N M Narayanan (FTHR) Nellacheri Meethal, 
Thiruvallur, Thiruvallur, 

Chaniyamkadavu, 
673541, Vadakara

  

307 22/01/2026 SHAFEEK K MUHAMMAD (FTHR) KOYERI, 
MANGALAD, 
AYANCHERI, 

PONMERI 
PARAMBIL, 673542, 

VADAKARA

  

308 22/01/2026 SANA E M Bijith E M (FTHR) Ellodi Malayil, Valliyad, 
Kottappalli, Valliyad, 

673542, Vadakara

  

309 22/01/2026 SAIKRISHNA K C HARIDASAN (FTHR) THAYYADUTH, 
PALAYAD, 
PALAYAD, 

PALAYADNADA, 
673521, VATAKARA

  

310 22/01/2026 AVISHATH V P VINODAN V P (FTHR) VELUTHA 
PARAMBATH, 
KAKKATTIL, 

KUNNUMMAL, 
KAKKATTIL, 673507, 

VADAKARA

  

311 22/01/2026 NANDANA A P RAGESH (FTHR) ARAYALULLA 
PARAMBIL, 

PUTHALATH, 
VELOM, 

POOLAKKOOL, 
673507, VATAKARA

  



Jan 23, 2026, 2:10 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTTIADI

Revision identity

312 22/01/2026 SALEEL MOHAMMAD 
NADEER (FTHR)

CHETTIAMKANDI, 
PONMERI 

PARAMBIL, 
AYANCHERI, 

PONMERI 
PARAMBIL, 673542, 

VATAKARA

  

313 22/01/2026 Muhammed Shahas Rafeeq (FTHR) ward 15/64 thazhe 
chengoteri, thodannur, 
kottappally, thodannur, 

673541, vatakara

  

314 22/01/2026 SIYA E M Bijith E M (FTHR) Ellodi Malayil, Valliad, 
Kottappalli, Valliad, 

673542, Vadakara

  

315 22/01/2026 ANJUSHA. A.C Damodaran A C (FTHR) Akamchalil, 
Chemmarathur, 

Kottappalli, 
Chemmarathur, 673104, 

Vadakara

  

316 22/01/2026 Sreeraj T V Rajeev P (FTHR) Lakshmi Nivas, 
Purameri, Purameri, 
Purameri, 673503, 

Vadakara

  

317 22/01/2026 LEELA MATHA (MTHR) MANANGATTU 
CHALIL, 

MUDUVANA, 
PALAYAD, 

MUDUVANA, 673523, 
VADAKARA

  

318 22/01/2026 Ranjitha R Bijesh P K (HSBN) Purakkunnoth (House), 
Kottappally, 
Kottappally, 

Kottappally, 673542, 
Vadakara

  

319 22/01/2026 AKSHAY M K PAVITHRAN M K  
(FTHR)

malayalam kunnath, 
maniyur, maniyoor, 
maniyur, 673523, 

vadakara

  



Jan 23, 2026, 2:10 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
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320 22/01/2026 ATHUL KRISHNA M 
M

RAMAKRISHNAN 
(FTHR)

MAMMALLI 
MEETHAL, memunda, 
villiyappally, memunda, 

673104, vadakara

  

321 22/01/2026 SAJILA M C LEELA (MTHR) MANANGATTU 
CHALIL, 

MUDUVANA, 
PALAYAD, 

MUDUVANA, 673523, 
VADAKARA

  

322 22/01/2026 AMALJITH K P MANOJAN K P (FTHR) KOZHIPPURATH, 
NITTOOR, 

KUTTIADY, 
NITTOOR, 673507, 

VADAKARA

  

323 22/01/2026 SREENADH K  NANDAKUMAR  
(FTHR)

Kuroolli, Katameri, 
Ayancheri, Katameri, 

673542, Vatakara

  

324 22/01/2026 SEEMA KALLYANI (MTHR) CHENGANAM 
KOTTUMMAL, 
PUTHALATH, 

VELOM, 
CHERAPURAM, 

673507, VATAKARA

  

325 22/01/2026 Anaghananda.C R Reena (MTHR) Parakkandi, Thiruvallur, 
Thiruvallur, 

Chaniyamkadavu, 
673541, Vadakara

  

326 22/01/2026 DEVANANDHA P SURESH P (FTHR) MALAYIL, 
Chemmarathur, 

Kottappalli, 
Chemmarathur, 673104, 

Vadakara
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applications have been received)
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327 22/01/2026 SHAIJU C KAUSU (MTHR) MEETHALE 
PUTHIYOTTIL, 
MANGALAD, 
AYANCHERI, 

PONMERI 
PARAMBIL, 673542, 

VADAKARA

  

328 22/01/2026 Bhavana Balakrishnan Lijeesh PM (HSBN) Ponnelayimeethal, 
Nittoor, Kuttiadi, 
Nittoor, 673507, 

Vadakara

  

329 22/01/2026 VASISHT K K GOPALAN (FTHR) KULAKKANDIYIL, 
KAKKATTIL, 

KUNNUMMAL, 
KAKKATTIL, 673507, 

VADAKARA

  

330 22/01/2026 RAHIM V P RABIYA (MTHR) MATHOTTATHIL, 
PALLIYATH, VELOM, 

POOLAKKOOL, 
673507, VADAKARA

  

331 22/01/2026 ARCHANA M C LALU M M (FTHR) MANANGATTU 
CHALIL, 

MUDUVANA, 
PALAYAD, 

MUDUVANA, 673523, 
VADAKARA

  

332 22/01/2026 RAMYA R RAVEENDRAN T T 
(FTHR)

AYODHYA, 
MEMUNDA, 

VILLIAPPALLY, 
MEMUNDA, 673104, 

VATAKARA

  

333 22/01/2026 LISINA N K RINOOP T M (HSBN) THADATHIL 
MEETHAL, 

VILLYAPPALLI, 
VILLYAPPALLI, 
VILLYAPPALLI, 

673542, VADAKARA
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334 22/01/2026 Athira C R Prajul Prabha (HSBN) Paremmal, Purameri, 
Purameri, Purameri, 
673503, Vadakara

  

335 22/01/2026 ANUNANDA K P AJITHKUMAR K P 
(FTHR)

kadanparambath, 
memunda, villiyappally, 

memunda, 673104, 
vadakara

  

336 22/01/2026 Abhinand Sreejith K P (FTHR) Kallullaparambath, 
Mandarathur, Maniyur, 
Mandarathur, 673105, 

Vatakara

  

337 22/01/2026 SARAN NADH R RAVEENDRAN 
(FTHR)

THUNDIYIL, 
KAKKATTIL, 

KUNNUMMAL, 
KAKKATTIL, 673507, 

VADAKARA

  

338 22/01/2026 Sanjay Sajeevan Op Sajeevan (FTHR) Othayoth Poyil, 
Katameri, Ayancheri, 

Katameri, 673542, 
Kuttiady

  

339 22/01/2026 Muhammed Munavvar 
T K 

T K Kunhabdulla 
(FTHR)

3/188A RAYYAN, 
KUNHIPPARAMBATH, 

VALAKETTU, 
VELOM, 673508, 

VADAKARA

  

340 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
RANISH C V 

NAVAS (FTHR) CHETTYAM 
VEETTIL, 

MANGALAD, 
AYANCHERI, 

PONMERI 
PARAMBIL, 673542, 

VADAKARA

  

341 22/01/2026 VYGHA Ajitha M (MTHR) Thaze Kunnoth, 
Pathiyarakkara, Palayad, 
Pathiyarakkara, 673105, 

Vatakara
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342 22/01/2026 Anunand P S Prabhakaran K (FTHR) Padiyam Purakkal, 
Purameri, Purameri, 
Purameri, 673503, 

Vadakara

  

343 22/01/2026 Pranav VS Vasu (FTHR) Padikkalakandiyil, 
Muthuvadathur, 

Purameri, 
Muthuvadathur, 673503, 

Vadakara

  

344 22/01/2026 FIROS VAYAROLI ABOOBACKER 
VAYAROLI (FTHR)

VAYAROLI, 
PATHIYARAKKARA, 

PALAYAD, 
PATHIYARAKKARA, 
673105, VADAKARA

  

345 22/01/2026 Paathu Ammad (HSBN) Malayante Parambath, 
Vadayam, Kuttiady, 
Vadayam, 673507, 

Vadakara

  

346 22/01/2026 Abhinav K P Sreejith K P (FTHR) Kallullaparambath, 
Mandarathur, Maniyur, 
Mandarathur, 673105, 

Vatakara

  

347 22/01/2026 ASWATHI T K AKHIL P K (HSBN) KOCHERI POYIL, 
VILLIAPPALLY, 
VILLIAPPALLY, 
VILLIAPPALLY, 

673542, VATAKARA

  

348 22/01/2026 BALAKRISHNAN NARAYANAN NAIR 
(FTHR)

MANANGATTU 
THAZHA, 

MUDUVANA, 
VADAKARA, 

MUDUVANA, 673523, 
VADAKARA

  

349 22/01/2026 VYSHNAV K P NISHA (MTHR) KUNHI PARAMBIL, 
PUTHALATH, 

VELOM, 
POOLAKKOOL, 

673507, VATAKARA

  



Jan 23, 2026, 2:10 AM
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applications have been received)
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350 22/01/2026 FIDHA FATHIMA MUSTHAFA (FTHR) VALIYAPARAMBATH 
MEETHAL, 
PALAYAD, 
PALAYAD, 

PALAYADNADA, 
673521, VATAKARA

  

351 22/01/2026 Akshay.A K Balan A K (FTHR) Arukurungot, 
Thiruvallur, Thiruvallur, 

Chaniyamkadavu, 
673541, Vadakara

  

352 22/01/2026 Muhammad Sidan M Abdul Majeed (FTHR) Madathil, Kuningad, 
Purameri, Kuningad, 

673503, Vadakara

  

353 22/01/2026 NIDHINA M P SREEJESH P (HSBN) EDAKKANDY 
MEETHAL, 
MEMUNDA, 

VILLIYAPPALLY, 
MEMUNDA, 673104, 

KUTTIYADI

  

354 22/01/2026 Shilviya NTK Vijayan (FTHR) Nangyachath 
Thazhakuni, Kuningad, 

Purameri, Kuningad, 
673503, Vadakara

  

355 22/01/2026 Drishya S S Satheesh Kumar (FTHR) Chalil Meethal, 
Karuvancheri, Palayad, 
Palayadnada, 673521, 

Vadakara

  

356 22/01/2026 Sruthi R Rajan (FTHR) Kottol, Vellookkara, 
Thiruvallur, 

Chaniyamkadavu, 
673541, Kuttiadi

  

357 22/01/2026 VENUGOPALAN A V KRISHNA KURUP 
(FTHR)

SWASTHI, 
MUDUVANA, 

PALAYAD, 
MUDUVANA, 673523, 

VADAKARA
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358 22/01/2026 FATHIMA HUSNA P 
M 

AHAMMED P M 
(FTHR)

PALLEENTE 
MEETHAL, 

THODANNOOR, 
MANIYOOR, 

THODANNUR, 
673541, VADAKARA

  

359 22/01/2026 AYISHA NAJA T C K ABDUL SALEEM T C 
K (FTHR)

THAZHE 
CHERULLAKANDI, 

PATHIYARAKKARA, 
PALAYAD, 

PATHIYARAKKARA, 
673105, VATAKARA

  

360 22/01/2026 ASWANI RAJ K C Sayanth Chandran 
(HSBN)

Paloli Akavalappil, 
Chemmarathur, 

Kottappalli, 
Chemmarathur, 673104, 

Vatakara

  

361 22/01/2026 VYSHAKH E T K VINODAN E T K 
(FTHR)

EDATHUM 
THAZHAKUNI, 

KEEZHAL, 
VILLIAPPALLY, 

KEEZHAL, 673104, 
VADAKARA

  

362 22/01/2026 ARJUN M MOHANDAS (FTHR) MOOZHIKKAL, 
CHERANDATHUR, 

MANIYUR, 
THODANNUR, 

673541, VATAKARA

  

363 22/01/2026 Muhammed Najil Niyas (FTHR) Madathil, Kuningad, 
Purameri, Kuningad, 

673503, Vadakara

  

364 22/01/2026 PUSHPALATHA K VENUGOPALAN 
(HSBN)

SWASTHI, 
MUDUVANA, 

PALAYAD, 
MUDUVANA, 673523, 

VADAKARA
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365 22/01/2026 SHARON A M PRAMODAN A M 
(FTHR)

MADATHUM 
THAZHA KUNIYIL, 
memunda, villiappally, 

memunda, 673104, 
vatakara

  

366 22/01/2026 MUHAMMAD AJSAR 
P

ASHARAF (FTHR) PULIYULLATHIL, 
POOLAKKOOL, 

VELOM, 
POOLAKKOOL, 

673507, VADAKARA

  

367 22/01/2026 Vishnu Priya Ck Babu (FTHR) Cheriya Cherinte 
Keezhil, Vellookkara, 

Thiruvallur, 
Chaniyamkadavu, 
673541, Kuttiadi

  

368 22/01/2026 VIKASAN SHYNI (WIFE) KURUNNAM 
MANAKKAL 
MEETHAL, 
MEMUNDA, 

VILLIYAPPALLY, 
MEMUNDA, 673104, 

KUTTIYADI

  

369 22/01/2026 MAJEESH Balakrishnan (FTHR) Souparnika, 
Chemmarathur, 

Kottappalli, 
Chemmarathur, 673104, 

Vatakara

  

370 22/01/2026 Adish. K Rajan (FTHR) 365/a, poolakkool, 
velom, poolakkool, 

673507, vatakara

  

371 22/01/2026 Rahmath Naseed (HSBN) Mubarak Manzil, 
Karuvancheri, Palayad, 
Palayadnada, 673521, 

Vadakara

  

372 22/01/2026 Aswathi S Surendran Abhinand V (HSBN) Erumariparambath 
Thazha, Kuningad, 

Purameri, Kuningad, 
673503, Vadakara
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373 22/01/2026 ANUSREE S N CHIT PRAKASH N 
(HSBN)

DEVAPRAYAG, 
PATHIYARAKKARA, 

PALAYAD, 
PATHIYARAKKARA, 
673105, VATAKARA

  

374 22/01/2026 Radhakrishnan Narayanan (FTHR) Kuniyil, Peruvayal, 
Velom, Velom 

Peruvayal, 673508, 
Vatakara

  

375 22/01/2026 SANDRA V K PRADEEPAN V K 
(FTHR)

THOLLAMPARAKKAL, 
KEEZHAL, 

VILLIAPPALLY, 
KEEZHAL, 673104, 

VADAKARA

  

376 22/01/2026 Vyshnya Raj Rs Rajan (FTHR) Varikkeri Mannil, 
Chaniyamkadavu, 

Thiruvallur, 
Chaniyamkadavu, 
673541, Kuttiadi

  

377 22/01/2026 Pathu Ibrahim (FTHR) Thazhe Manangatt, 
Ponmeri Parambil, 
Vadakara, Ponmeri 
Parambil, 673542, 

Vadakara

  

378 22/01/2026 Vishnu V Lal lakshmanan (FTHR) sreepuri, manghichalil, 
cherandathur, maniyur, 
cherandathur, 673541, 

vatakara

  

379 22/01/2026 Vinesh Koroth Leela (MTHR) Koroth, Karuvancheri, 
Palayad, Palayadnada, 

673521, Vadakara

  

380 22/01/2026 Harsha Ashok Ashokan Km (FTHR) Kadavath Mannil, 
Chaniyamkadavu, 

Thiruvallur, 
Chaniyamkadavu, 
673541, Kuttiadi

  



Jan 23, 2026, 2:10 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTTIADI

Revision identity

381 22/01/2026 ALVIN K K Pavithran (FTHR) Kalarikkandiyil, 
Sidhasamajam, 

Villiappally, 
Sidhasamajam, 673104, 

Vatakara

  

382 22/01/2026 Sajeeha Mehjabin M Haris Muchilottummal 
(FTHR)

Muchilottummal, 
Ponmeri Parambil, 

Ayancheri, Ponmeri 
Parambil, 673542, 

Vadakara

  

383 22/01/2026 Shivapriya Ashok Km Ashokan Km (FTHR) Kadavath Mannil, 
Chaniyamkadavu, 

Thiruvallur, 
Chaniyakadavu, 673541, 

Kuttiadi

  

384 22/01/2026 HESSA ISMAIL ISMAIL (FTHR) PULIYAM VEETTIL, 
PERUMUNDACHERI, 
ARUR, ARUR, 673507, 

VATAKARA

  

385 22/01/2026 Vyshna Vinod Vinod (FTHR) Kunhitharamal, 
Muthuvadathur, 

Purameri, Kuningad, 
673503, Vadakara

  

386 22/01/2026 Akash K Lijina (MTHR) Kunnath, Kavil, 
Villiappally, Memunda, 

673104, Vatakara

  

387 22/01/2026 Adarsh K Lijina (MTHR) Kunnath, Memunda, 
Villiappally, Memunda, 

673104, Vatakara

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)
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